Country Trace Homeowners Association

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2010

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cash - Compass Bank
Cash - TCD COMPASS BANK

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 10

12,754.56
6,929.79

19,684.35

19,684.35

19,684.35

15,179.44
4,504.91

19,684.35

19,684.35
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