Country Trace Homeowners Association Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2010

	Dec 31, 10
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	
Cash - Compass Bank Cash - TCD COMPASS BANK	12,754.56 6,929.79
Total Checking/Savings	19,684.35
Total Current Assets	19,684.35
TOTAL ASSETS	19,684.35
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Retained Earnings Net Income	15,179.44 4,504.91
Total Equity	19,684.35
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	19,684.35